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s fRAE e
o [ m | PW | — Bhi| 200 |Rehn] 258 [RBun] e | T
10 T2 | RS |110ETREERE $345,653| $345,653
10T | FH |1M0ETREERE $109,001| $345,653| $454,654
751 1111021 | BR |35 [Rogssmes 2A% $10,000 $119,001| $345,653| $464,654
752 1111021 | B |52 (KERESH] MK $10,000 $129,001| $345,653| $474,654
753 1111021 | B |52 (RERESH] T2 $10,000 $139,001| $345,653| $484,654
754 1111021 | ER |35 (REREEN AFERSEBHR)AT $10,000 $149,001| $345,653| $494,654
755 1111021 | B 185 [RESmEs] SEm $10,000 $159,001| $345,653| $504,654
756 1111021 |REE % RE2SE] FiheERIRVEE/SHG $2,000 $159,001| $347,653| $506,654
757 1111021 |REE % (REQEH FitheEREUBEE/ERS $1,000 $159,001| $348,653| $507,654
758 1111021 | REE g% (2 EGEH] FRAGEERD $1,000 $159,001| $349,653| $508,654
111a01 | 1111114 | REE 1111 XUBB X GEEIIE(ZETEE)-1,6007T $1,600| $159,001| $348,053| $507,054
111202 | 1111114 | REE 2ANMXUBEXBEAT EERPEE(RETEE)-2,0007T $2,000( $159,001| $346,053| $505,054
111203 | 1111114 |REE BANMNUBE G HEEBEBE (X EEH)-1,8107T $1,810| $159,001| $344,243| $503,244
111204 | 1111114 | RER [A1NMUBRE G BEE B ABE(REEE)-2,00070 $2,000 $159,001| $342,243| $501,244
111205 | 1111114 | REE |5 111 RNEML BT BB (IR EFEE)-8007T $800| $159,001| $341,443| $500,444
111206 | 1111114 | REE |6 A 1F b REEEEME B R S E(RETEE)-3627T $362| $159,001| $341,081| $500,082
111207 | 1111114 | RRE |7 A M ABREHHEE (L EEE)-6907T $690| $159,001| $340,391| $499,392
111c01 | 1111114 | RES 8. FRHNERBRCBGIM - FERETNENER)-4,9257T $4,925 $159,001| $335,466| $494,467
111c02 | 1111114 | R |9 R iR Rt aha (R % S 542)-5,500 71 $5,500 $153,501| $335,466| $488,967
111601 | 1111114 | RE 2 |RES () BIRENE $400| $153,501| $335,066| $488,567
111002 | 1111114 | REE | RES(FE)BRGEH $50| $153,501| $335,016| $488,517
111603 | 1111114 | REE |5 £ afpra e tay $325| $153,501| $334,691| $488,192
111004 | 1111114 | REE [ZRE/NSHES $2,000 $153,501| $332,691| $486,192
759 1111114 |REE |BSERCRTEEERATIEEER_BEN (B _%ER) $9,000 $153,501| $341,691| $495,192
1111120 |REE |RES/)VEETEE $105,454 $153,501| $447,145| $600,646
111208 | 1111122 |REE 1AM BEEHIIHBESREBENBE (R ETEHE)-3,6007T $3,600| $153,501| $443,545| $597,046
111209 | 1111122 |REE [2 1M BEEHIIHBES R BREE(ZETEHE)-1,3007T $1,300| $153,501| $442,245 $595,746
111a10| 1111122 |REE [31NMBEEEEFMENEE(ZETEH)-4,0807T $4,080| $153,501| $438,165 $591,666
111a11| 1111122 | REE [4 111 BEE FERSHITRIINIBRES (R ETEHE)-12,66070 $12,660| $153,501| $425,505( $579,006
111a12| 1111122 |REE [SANMBEEHIIHBE S REBEBE (X ETEHE)-3,50070 $3,500| $153,501| $422,005| $575,506
111a13| 1111122 | REE [6.BRRRR 2 MR B (2 EHEHE)-1,1347T $1,134| $153,501| $420,871| $574,372
865 1111216 |RRE[11M1-1XEEEBHE $50,700 $153,501| $471,571| $625,072
111a14| 1111229 |REE |Z LERESMELER(REELE)-5987T $598| $153,501| $470,973| $624,474
111a15| 1111226 |RRG 1AM BEEF1BYF2RBEEF BB S EEE)-4,5007T $4,500( $153,501| $466,473| $619,974
111a16 | 1111226 |RES |2. 4 FEHAEZERHBE(RERE)-2,6807T $2,680( $153,501| $463,793| $617,294
111a17 | 1111228 |REE |3.MHR 2 B R E (X EFEHE)-756 T $756| $153,501| $463,037| $616,538
866 1111230 | SR |BR_RBREEN] _LEN $10,000 $163,501| $463,037| $626,538
111218 | 1111230 | RED |1.111 B4R 5 1B A 220 22 i S5 850 4 (1 5 T )4, 700 7T $4,700| $163,501| $458,337| $621,838
111a19| 1111230 | REE |2 BREERZHYES(XESLHE)-1,0007T $1,000| $163,501| $457,337| $620,838
111220 | 1110117 |REE 1M BEEH1ERNERB2REREMBEB S (X ETEH)-2,0007T $2,000| $163,501| $455,337| $618,838
111a21| 1110117 |REE 11N BEEHBRMEISHRBETSB(ZEEE)1,2007T $1,200| $163,501| $454,137| $617,638
111222 | 1110117 |REE 2. RAEE BT EE (R ETEHE)-1,6007T $1,600| $163,501| $452,537| $616,038
111a23 | 1110117 |HEG 111 BEEH1EHTRTER S (ZETEH)-1,5007T $1,500| $163,501| $451,037| $614,538
PUR/2110 B NERHAEERR 45 8 SRR EH.
1 BEEHLIBIECEAEIRIENIRE: $1450
2~ ATERE B ER - ER A R A R A ek $9850
PR 11 B N ERHABRR 45 E kR EH.
1 BRZEHALIBIETEAHE RSN $1450
2 RN SRS A TR RN $4925 [REE]
(1AM A_SFREM LR B IRAS B (PR ~ FF R AT E R #3K)-$4,925 7T
3. M 1/VINA_ 55 B8 TAEEAIRA SIS EEF_EEYE - $9000 (¥ Z_#ZiE) [XRE]




